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	Executive Office

	David Reilly
	Executive Director
	512.490.7004
	David.Reilly@tjjd.texas.gov

	Jeannette Cantu
	Executive Assistant
	512.490.7004
	Jeannette.Cantu@tjjd.texas.gov

	Administrative Investigations, Firearms for Probation Officers and Abuse Hotline

	Kevin DuBose
	Director, Administrative Investigations
	512.490.7786
	Kevin.Dubose@tjjd.texas.gov

	Lesly Jacobs
	Deputy Director, Administrative Investigations
	512.490.7781
	Lesly.Jacobs@tjjd.texas.gov

	Abuse Hotline
	
	866.477.8354
	

	Certification

	Diane Laffoon
	Professional Certification Specialist
	512.490.7782
	Diane.Laffoon@tjjd.texas.gov 

	Chief of Staff and Legislative

	Chelsea Buchholtz
	Chief of Staff
	512.490.7779
	Chelsea.Buchholtz@tjjd.texas.gov

	Carolyn Beck
	Governmental Relations Specialist
	512.490.7035
	Carolyn.Beck@tjjd.texas.gov

	County Grants Administration

	Mike Meyer
	Chief Financial Officer
	512.490.7657
	Mike.Meyer@tjjd.texas.gov 

	Tonya Gonzalez
	County Grants Budget Analyst
	512.490.7977
	Tonya.Gonzalez@tjjd.texas.gov

	Nicolasa Satterfield
	County Grants Budget Analyst
	512.490.7155
	Nicolasa.Satterfield@tjjd.texas.gov

	Information Systems

	Jim Southwell 
	Deputy Chief Information Officer
	512.490.7287
	Jim.Southwell@tjjd.texas.gov 

	Caseworker/JCMS Help Desk and JCMS Implementation

	Amanda Zamarron
	Administrator, Juvenile Case Management System
	512.490.7244
	caseworker@tjjd.texas.gov

	County Information System Support

	Mark S. Fortress
	Director of Application Development
	512.490.7011
	Mark.Fortress@tjjd.texas.gov

	Interstate Compact for Juveniles

	Daryl Liedecke
	ICJ Deputy Administrator/Commissioner
	512.490.7253
	Daryl.Liedecke@tjjd.texas.gov 

	
	
	
	

	Office of the General Counsel – Legal and Technical Assistance (LETA)

	Legal Help Desk
	
	512.490.7121
	legalhelp@tjjd.texas.gov

	Nydia Thomas
	Special Counsel 
	512.490.7783
	Nydia.Thomas@tjjd.texas.gov 

	Media

	Jim Hurley
	Communications Director
	512.490.7016
	Jim.Hurley@tjjd.texas.gov

	Monitoring & Inspections 

	Terri Dollar
	Director, Monitoring and Inspections
	512.490.7747
	Terri.Dollar@tjjd.texas.gov

	Prison Rape Elimination Act – PREA Compliance Division

	Jerome Williams
	Director
	512.490.7671
	Jerome.Williams@tjjd.texas.gov

	Probation & Community Services

	James Williams
	Senior Director, Probation and Community Services
	512.490.7991
	James.Williams@tjjd.texas.gov 

	Lori Robinson
	Director of Community Mental Health Services
	512.490.7616
	Lori.Robinson@tjjd.texas.gov 

	Deborah Harris
	Regional County Program Administrator
	254-722-2450
	Deborah.Harris@tjjd.texas.gov

	Lou Serrano
	Regional County Program Administrator
	432-425-8166
	Louis.Serrano@tjjd.texas.gov

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Denise Askea
	Placement Services/Title IV-E Division Manager
	512.490.7976
	Denise.Askea@tjjd.texas.gov 

	Marie Welsch
	JJAEP Lead Accountability Specialist
	512.490.7990
	Marie.Welsch@tjjd.texas.gov 

	Amy Miller
	Special Programs Grant Administrator
	512.490.7982
	Amy.Miller@tjjd.texas.gov

	Paul Alamo
	County Grants Fiscal Monitor
	512.490.7109
	Paul.Alamo@tjjd.texas.gov

	TJJD Institutions

	Teresa Stroud
	Senior Director, State Programs and Facilities
	512.490.7128
	Teresa.Stroud@tjjd.texas.gov 

	Training & Organizational Development

	Kristy Almager
	Director, Juvenile Justice Training Academy
	512.490.7125
	Kristy.Almager@tjjd.texas.gov 

	Chris Ellison
	Manager, Professional Development and Training
	512.490.7245
	Chris.Ellison@tjjd.texas.gov
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